Technical data sheet
LSSU - LIGHT SLOPE AND SKEW ADJUSTABLE HANGERS
LSSU - Light slope and skew adjustable
hangers
page
1/5
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616

hangers
page
2/5
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2019-07-03 www.strongtie.co.uk
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Dimensions
Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holesReferences A B C D t Ø4x6 Ø4x6
LSSU28 38 181 89 44 1.2 10 5
LSSU210 38 216 89 44 1.2 10 7
LSSUI25 45 216 89 44 1.2 10 7
LSSUI35 60 216 89 50 1.2 10 7
LSSU275/66 66 275 90 58 1.5 18 11
LSSU275/71 71 275 90 65 1.5 18 11
LSSU210-2 78 216 89 75 1.6 18 12
LSSU410 90 216 89 69 1.6 18 12
LSU3510-2 120 229 89 89 2 24 16
LSU26 38 102 80 38 1.2 6 5
LSSU170/50 50 170 90 58 1.2 10 11
LSSU275/50 50 275 90 58 1.2 18 11
LSSUI2.06 52 216 89 47 1.2 10 7
LSSU170/66 66 170 90 58 1.2 10 11
LSSU170/71 71 170 90 65 1.2 10 11
LSSU170/75 75 170 90 65 1.2 14 12
LSSU275/75 75 275 90 65 1.2 18 12
LSSU170/96 96 170 90 80 1.2 14 11
LSSU275/96 96 275 90 80 1.2 18 11
LSSU170/100 100 170 90 80 1.2 14 11
LSSU275/100 100 275 90 80 1.2 18 11
LSU4.12* 105 229 89 59 1.2 24 12
* Bending in slope only
SCL: Structural Composite Lumber
Product capacities - Timber to timber -sloped only